
Canoe Sprint
 / Canoë-kayak, course en ligneCanoagem Velocidade

Men's Kayak Single 1000m
 / Kayak monoplace (K1) 1 000 m - hommesCaiaque individual (K1) 1.000m masculino

Final B
 / Finale BFinal B

Results
Resultados / Résultats

 16 AUG 2016

Lagoa Stadium
Estádio da Lagoa
Stade de Lagoa

Race 28Start Time: 10:04
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Olympic Best Time: NOR LARSEN Eirik Veras Athens (GRE)  2004 Olympic Games 3:25.897

Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m

1 3 CAN 118 van KOEVERDEN Adam 50.85 (2) 1:43.89 (1) 2:38.21 (1) 3:31.872 (1)
53.04 (1) 54.32 (1) 53.660 (2)

0.24 0.00 0.00 0.000

2 5 HUN 53 KOPASZ Balint 51.31 (4) 1:45.29 (4) 2:39.70 (3) 3:32.392 (2)
53.98 (4) 54.41 (2) 52.690 (1)

0.70 1.40 1.49 0.520

3 7 BEL 109 PETERS Artuur 50.61 (1) 1:44.20 (2) 2:39.01 (2) 3:33.521 (3)
53.59 (3) 54.81 (3) 54.510 (3)

0.00 0.31 0.80 1.649

4 4 UZB 32 MOCHALOV Aleksey 51.01 (3) 1:44.53 (3) 2:39.76 (4) 3:34.807 (4)
53.52 (2) 55.23 (4) 55.040 (4)

0.40 0.64 1.55 2.935

5 6 FRA 39 CARRE Cyrille 51.79 (6) 1:45.98 (5) 2:41.27 (5) 3:36.606 (5)
54.19 (6) 55.29 (5) 55.330 (5)

1.18 2.09 3.06 4.734

6 2 POL 3 ROSOLSKI Rafal 52.32 (7) 1:46.50 (6) 2:42.71 (6) 3:39.021 (6)
54.18 (5) 56.21 (7) 56.310 (6)

1.71 2.61 4.50 7.149

7 1 SRB 70 PAJIC Dejan 51.66 (5) 1:46.85 (7) 2:42.92 (7) 3:40.502 (7)
55.19 (7) 56.07 (6) 57.580 (7)

1.05 2.96 4.71 8.630

8 8 TUN 47 MRABET Mohamed Ali 53.44 (8) 1:49.96 (8) 2:46.80 (8) 3:45.122 (8)
56.52 (8) 56.84 (8) 58.320 (8)

2.83 6.07 8.59 13.250

Course Umpire: ICF LETIENNE Michel

Course Umpire: ICF HAVIAR Miroslav

Starter: ICF MOIR Michael

Chief Official: ICF GARNER Frank

Chief Judge: ICF KAHL Jens

Chief Judge: ICF LEHTINEN Risto

Weather Conditions
Air Temperature: Water Temperature: Humidity: Wind:

23.0°C 20.0°C 74% 2.0 m/s

Legend:
°C Degree Celsius
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